
2025 MACOMB COUNTY PRESCHOOL 

www.greatstartmacomb.org 

HEAD START 

(586) 469-5215 

Federally funded program offering 2 options: 

• Early Head Start (ages birth-3) 

• Head Start Preschool (ages 3-5) 

Support services for both programs that include disabilities, mental health, education, nutrition and 

family services. 

GREAT START READINESS PROGRAM 

(586) 228-3468 

State funded free preschool program for four-year-olds. As a nationally recognized preschool program, 

the Macomb County GSRP Preschool Programs provide developmentally appropriate learning in a safe, 

nurturing and positive environment. 

Strong Family involvement Component and High Quality Programs 

• Half day, Classic 4 day and Extended 5 day options are available. 

• Some programs offer before and after school care. 

WHAT WILL MY CHILD LEARN? 

These programs cover the key areas a child needs to be ready for kindergarten. Some of these high 

quality preschools include: 

Listening and telling stories 

Recognizing and writing numbers 

Physical movement 

Singing songs and making music 

Cooperative play 



Sorting, counting and matching 

Learning letters and sounds 

Problem solving 

Personal care and healthy behaviors 

Building relationships 

Science 

Social Studies 

HEAD START PROGRAM LOCATIONS 

The following is a list of locations sorted by programs available. 

Locations with Head Start Programs: 

Chesterfield 

L’Anse Creuse Public Schools (586) 783-6323 

Clinton Township 

Clintondale Community Schools (586) 791-6300 

Macomb Intermediate School District (586) 469-5215 

Eastpointe 

Eastpointe Community Schools (586) 533-3900 

Fraser 

Fraser Public Schools (586) 439-7600 

Mount Clemens 

Mount Clemens Community Schools (586) 461-3985 

Morningstar (586) 469-5215 

 



New Baltimore 

Anchor Bay (586) 716-7862 

New Haven 

New Haven Community Schools (586) 749-8063 

Richmond 

Richmond Community Schools (586) 727-3565 

Romeo 

Romeo Community Schools (586) 752-0314 

Roseville 

Roseville Community Schools (586) 445-5780 

Joyful Tots Childcare & Learning Center (586) 541-8615 

St. Clair Shores 

Mini Kampus (586) 294-2497 

Sterling Heights 

Utica Community Schools (586) 797-6930 

Warren 

Warren Consolidated Schools (586) 698-4046 

Van Dyke Public Schools (586) 759-9406 

The Giving Tree (586) 850-3729 

Little Leaders (586) 944-0193 

Mt Calvary Church (586) 469-5215 

 

Locations with Great Start Readiness Programs: 



Armada 

Armada Area Schools (586) 784-2681 

Center Line 

Center Line Public Schools (586) 510-2800 

JB’s Child Care (586) 619-7701 

Little Prince & Princess’s Childcare Center (586) 510-6344 

Chesterfield 

L’Anse Creuse Public Schools (586) 783-6323 

Childtime – 23 Mile/Sass (586) 598-1700 

Eco Early Academy (586)551-7028 

Li’l Graduates Child Development Center (586) 598-1255 

Clinton Township 

Chippewa Valley Schools (586) 723-2275 

Clintondale Community Schools (586) 791-6300 

Macomb Intermediate School District (586) 469-5215 

Academy 4 Early Achievers (586) 262-0399 

Bizzy Bee’s Early Learning Center (586) 300-6783 

Eco Early Academy (586) 238-3808 

Jelly Moon Learning Center (586) 241-5691 

Joyful Jungle Christian Learning Center (586) 221-4014 

Little Conquerors Educational Center (586) 298-2138 

Phoenix Learning Center (248) 688-9229 

Precious Angels Christian Academy (586) 649-7286 



Spark’s Little Learners Academy (586) 817-1946 

Trinity Lutheran Early Childhood Center (586) 463-8803 

Eastpointe 

Eastpointe Community Schools (586) 533-3900 

Boss Baby Early Learning Center (586) 900-2229 

CrossBridge Action Network (586) 260-6576 

Eaton Academy (586) 777-1519 

Little Sprouts Academy (313) 500-3103 

Little World Childcare Center 2 (586) 879-0224 

Kid Fit Childcare (313) 421-2623 

St. Peter’s Lutheran Early Childhood Center (586) 447-9280 

Fraser 

Fraser Public Schools (586) 439-7600 

Macomb 

Childtime – 24 Mile/Romeo Plank (586) 677-9118 

Green Garden Child Development Center (248) 571-5767 

God’s Love Overpowers Child Care LLC (586) 213-1119 

Northbrook Academy (586) 598-5112 

The Goddard School Macomb (586) 786-5862 

The Goddard School Wellington (586) 265-2025 

 

Mount Clemens 

Mount Clemens Community Schools (586) 461-3985 



Kiddy Korner (586) 493-5988 

Morningstar (586) 469-5215 

New Baltimore 

Anchor Bay (586) 716-7862 

New Haven 

New Haven Community Schools (586) 749-8063 

Merritt Academy (586) 749-6000 

Richmond 

Richmond Community Schools (586) 727-3565 

Seasons of Learning (586) 248-4949 

Romeo 

Romeo Community Schools (586) 752-0314 

Little Learners Childcare Center (586) 281-6369 

Roseville 

Roseville Community Schools (586) 445-5780 

Joyful Tots (586) 541-8615 

Kidz Kondo Learning Center (586) 871-2424 

Michigan Collegiate (586) 779-8055 

The Infinite Learning Center (586) 200-5264 

St. Clair Shores 

Lake Shore Public Schools (586) 285-8570 

Lakeview Public Schools (586) 445-4159 

South Lake Schools (586) 435-1500 



Everlasting Word (586) 443-5760 

Joyful Jungle Christian Learning Center (248) 435-8445 

Mini Kampus (586) 294-2497 

Shelby Township 

Childtime – 24 Mile/Mound (586) 781-8680 

Childtime – 22 Mile/Hayes (586) 532-7529 

Shining Star Pre-School (586) 731-3344 

Tutor Time – 21 Mile/Hayes (586) 532-7314 

Sterling Heights 

Utica Community Schools (586) 797-6930 

Academy 4 Lil’ Angels (586) 532-6666 

Chaldean Community Foundation (586) 722-7253 

KinderCare – Dequindre (586) 884-6643 

KinderCare – 15 Mile/Schoenherr (586) 978-8930 

New Dawn Academy (855) 800 -7836 

Noor International Academy (586) 365-5000 

Ryan Road KinderCare (586) 978 - 9099 

Sterling Heights KinderCare (586) 268-1680 

Tutor Time – 14 Mile/Van Dyke (586) 795-4770 

Tutor Time – 14 Mile/Hayes (586) 264-6554 

Warren 

Fitzgerald Public Schools (586) 757-5150 

Van Dyke Public Schools (586) 759-9406 



Warren Consolidated Schools (586) 698-4046 

Warren Woods Public Schools (586) 439-4885 

The Giving Tree (586) 850-3729 

Kids’ Avenue Christian Learning Center #2 (586) 486-4630 

Kids Will Be Kids (586) 393-1096 

Little Leaders (248) 807-7232 

Lovingkindness Learning Academy (586) 277-7211 

Michigan Math and Science Academy (586) 920-2163 

Michigan Math and Science Dequindre (586) 353-2108 

Mt Calvary Church (586) 469-5215 

One of a Kind Childcare Center (586) 459-5044 

Positive Impressions (586) 393-1385 

Macomb Montessori Academy (586) 209-4267 

Small Wonders (586) 558-7444 

Star Bright Child Care (313) 522-4994 

Warren KinderCare (586) 510-4158 

Locations with Half Day Programs: 

Armada 

Armada Area Schools (586) 784-2681 

New Haven 

 New Haven Community Schools (586) 749-8063 

Sterling Heights 

Utica Community Schools (586) 797-6930 



Warren 

Warren Consolidated Schools (586) 698-4046 

Warren Woods Public Schools (586) 439-4885 

Locations with Classic School Day Programs (4 Day): 

Armada 

Armada Area Schools (586) 784-2681 

Clinton Township 

Chippewa Valley Schools (586) 723-2275 

Bizzy Bees Early Learning Center (586) 300-6783 

Eastpointe 

Eastpointe Community Schools (586) 533-3900 

CrossBridge Action Network (586) 260-6576 

Kid Fit Childcare (313) 421-2623 

Fraser 

Fraser Public Schools (586) 439-7600 

Mount Clemens 

Morningstar (586) 469-5215 

New Haven 

New Haven Community Schools (586) 749-8063 

Richmond 

Richmond Community Schools (586) 727-3565 

Roseville 

 The Infinite Learning Center (586) 200-5264 



Shelby Township 

Shining Star Pre-School (586) 731-3344 

Sterling Heights 

 Chaldean Community Foundation (586) 722-7253 

 New Dawn Academy (855) 800 -7836 

Warren 

Van Dyke Public Schools (586) 759-9406 

Warren Consolidated Schools (586) 698-4046 

Warren Woods Public Schools (586) 439-4885 

Macomb Montessori Academy (586) 209-4267 

Small Wonders (586) 558-7444 

Locations with Extended School Day Programs (5 Day): 

Armada 

Armada Area Schools (586) 784-2681 

Center Line 

 Center Line Public Schools (586) 510-2800 

JB’s Child Care (586) 619-7701 

Little Prince & Princess’s Childcare Center (586) 510-6344 

Chesterfield 

 L’Anse Creuse Public Schools (586) 783-6323 

Childtime – 23 Mile/Sass (586) 598-1700 

Eco Early Academy (586) 551-7028 

Li’l Graduates Child Development Center (586) 598-1255 



Clinton Township 

Clintondale Community Schools (586) 791-6300 

Macomb Intermediate School District (586) 469-5215 

Academy 4 Early Achievers (586) 262-0399 

Eco Early Academy (586) 238-3808 

Jelly Moon Learning Center (586) 241-5691 

Joyful Jungle Christian Learning Center (586) 221-4014 

Little Conquerors Educational Center (586) 298-2138 

Phoenix Learning Center (248) 688-9229 

Precious Angels Christian Academy (586) 649-7286 

Spark’s Little Learners Academy (586) 817-1946 

Trinity Lutheran Early Childhood Center (586) 463-8803 

Eastpointe 

 Boss Baby Early Learning Center (586) 900-2229 

Eaton Academy (586) 777-1519 

Little Sprouts Academy (313) 500-3103 

Little World Childcare Center 2 (586) 879-0224 

St. Peter’s Lutheran Early Childhood Center (586) 447-9280 

Macomb 

Childtime – 24 Mile/Romeo Plank (586) 677-9118 

The Goddard School Macomb (586) 786-5862 

The Goddard School Wellington (586) 265-2025 

God’s Love Overpowers Child Care LLC (586) 213-1119 



Green Garden Child Development Center (248) 571-5767 

Northbrook Academy (586) 598-5112 

Mount Clemens 

Mount Clemens Community Schools (586) 461-3985 

Kiddy Korner (586) 493 - 5988 

New Baltimore 

 Anchor Bay (586) 716-7862 

New Haven 

Merritt Academy (586) 749-6000 

Richmond 

 Seasons of Learning (586)248-4949 

Romeo 

 Romeo Community Schools (586) 752-0314 

 Little Learners Childcare Center (586) 281- 6369 

Roseville 

Roseville Community Schools (586) 445-5780 

Joyful Tots Childcare & Learning Center (586) 541-8615 

Kidz Kondo Learning Center (586) 871-2424 

Michigan Collegiate (586) 779-8055 

St. Clair Shores 

Lake Shore Public Schools (586) 285-8570 

Lakeview Public Schools (586) 445-4159 

South Lake Schools (586) 435-1500 



Everlasting Word (586) 443-5760 

Joyful Jingle Christian Learning Center (248) 435-8445 

Mini Kampus (586) 294-2497 

Shelby Township 

Childtime – 24 Mile/Mound (586) 781-8680 

Childtime – 22 Mile/Hayes (586) 532-7529 

Shining Start Pre-School (586) 731-3344 

Tutor Time – 21 Mile/Hayes (586) 532-7314 

Sterling Heights 

Utica Community Schools (586) 797-6930 

Academy 4 Lil’ Angels (586) 532-6666 

Dequindre KinderCare (586) 884-6643 

Ryan Road KinderCare (586) 978-9099 

KinderCare – 15 Mile/Schoenherr (586) 978-8930 

Noor International Academy (586) 365- 5000 

Sterling Heights KinderCare (586) 268-1680 

Tutor Time – 14 Mile/Van Dyke (586) 795-4770 

Tutor Time – 14 Mile/Hayes (586) 264-6554 

Warren 

Fitzgerald Public Schools (586) 757-5150 

The Giving Tree (586) 850-3729 

Kids’ Avenue Christian Learning Center #2 (586) 486-4630 

Kids Will Be Kids (586) 393-1096 



Little Leaders (248) 807-7232 

Lovingkindness Learning Academy (586) 277-7211 

Michigan Math and Science Academy (586) 920-2163 

Michigan Manth & Science Dequindre (586) 353-2108 

One of a Kind Childcare Center (586) 459-5044 

Positive Impressions Childcare (586) 393-1385 

Star Bright Child Care (313) 522-4994 

Warren KinderCare (586)510-4158 

 

Locations with Before and After School Care Available: 

Armada 

Armada Area Schools (586) 784-2681 

Center Line 

JB’s Child Care (586) 619-7701 

Little Prince & Princess’s Childcare Center (586) 510-6344 

Chesterfield 

L’Anse Creuse Public Schools (586) 783-6323 

Childtime – 23 Mile/Sass (586) 598-1700 

Eco Early Academy (586) 551-7028 

Li’l Graduates Child Development Center (586) 598-1255 

Clinton Township 

Clintondale Community Schools (586) 791-6300 

Academy 4 Early Achievers (586) 262-0399 



Bizzy Bees Early Learning Center (586) 300-6783 

Eco Early Academy (586) 238-3808 

Jelly Moon Learning Center (586) 241-5691 

Joyful Jungle Christian Learning Center (586) 221-4014 

Little Conquerors Educational Center (586) 298-2138 

Phoenix Learning Center (248) 688-9229 

Precious Angels Christian Academy (586) 649-7286 

Spark’s Little Learners Academy (586) 817-1946 

Trinity Lutheran Early Childhood Center (586) 463-8803 

Eastpointe 

Eastpointe Community Schools (586) 533-3900 

Boss Baby Early Learning Center (586) 900-2229 

Little Sprouts Academy (313) 500-3103 

Little World Childcare Center 2 (586) 879-0224 

Kid Fit Childcare (313) 421-2623 

Fraser 

Fraser Public Schools (586) 439-7600 

Macomb 

Childtime – 24 Mile/Romeo Plank (586) 677-9118 

Green Garden Child Development Center (248) 571-5767 

God’s Love Overpowers Child Care LLC (586) 213-1119 

Northbrook Academy (586) 598-5112 

The Goddard School Macomb (586) 786-5862 



The Goddard School Wellington (586) 265- 2025 

Mount Clemens 

Mount Clemens Community Schools (586) 461- 3985 

Kiddy Korner (586) 493-5988 

New Baltimore 

Anchor Bay (586) 716-7862 

New Haven 

New Haven Community Schools (586) 749-8063 

Merritt Academy (586) 749-6000 

Richmond 

Richmond Community Schools (586) 727-3565 

Seasons of Learning (586) 586) 248-4949 

Romeo 

Romeo Community Schools (586) 752-0314 

Little Learners Childcare Center (586) 281-6369 

Roseville 

Joyful Tots Childcare & Learning Center (586) 541-8615 

Kidz Kondo Learning Center (586) 871-2424 

The Infinite Learning Center (586) 200-5264 

St. Clair Shores 

Lakeview Public Schools (586) 445-4159 

Everlasting Word (586) 443-5760 

Joyful Jungle Christian Learning Center (248) 435-8445 



Mini Kampus (586) 294-2497 

Shelby Township 

Childtime – 24 Mile/Mound (586) 781-8680 

Childtime – 22 Mile/Hayes (586) 532-7529 

Shining Star Pre-School (586) 731-3344 

Tutor Time – 21 Mile/Hayes (586) 532-7314 

Sterling Heights 

Utica Community Schools (586) 797-6930 

Academy 4 Lil’ Angels (586) 532-6666 

KinderCare – 15 Mile/Schoenherr (586) 978-8930 

Sterling Heights KinderCare (586) 268-1680 

Tutor Time – 14 Mile/Van Dyke (586) 795-4770 

Tutor Time – 14 Mile/Hayes (586) 264-6554 

Warren 

Fitzgerald Public Schools (586) 757-5150 

Van Dyke Public Schools (586) 759-9406 

The Giving Tree (586) 850-3729 

Kids’ Avenue Christian Learning Center #2 (586) 486-4630 

Kids Will Be Kids (586) 393-1096 

Little Leaders (248) 807-7232 

Lovingkindness Learning Academy (586) 277-7211 

Michigan Math & Science Academy (586) 920-2163 

Michigan Math & Science Dequindre (586) 353–2108 



One of a Kind Childcare Center (586) 459-5044 

Positive Impressions Childcare (586) 393-1385 

Star Bright Child Care (313) 522-4994 

Warren Kinder Care (586) 510- 4158 

 


